THIS IS YOUR VOUCHER

for admission to the 2020 Fort Worth Stock Show grounds

exclusively for Members of the Fort Worth Museum of Science and History • January 17 – February 8, 2020

The Fort Worth Stock Show & Rodeo invites Museum of Science and History Members to enjoy

COMPLIMENTARY ADMISSION

to the Fort Worth Stock Show grounds.

Print and present this document along with your photo ID and Fort Worth Museum of Science and History membership card at any Fort Worth Stock Show ticket booth for free admission, up to the number of members designated on your membership card. This voucher will be retained upon redemption. This voucher has no cash value and is not valid for refund or exchange. This voucher cannot be combined with any other offer. Member parking vouchers are not available during the Fort Worth Stock Show & Rodeo. Members must pay full price to park in the Cultural District from January 17 through February 8.



FORT WORTH MUSEUM
SCIENCE AND HISTORY



Complimentary Stock Show admission will not be granted without a valid Museum of Science and History membership card, photo ID and this voucher. This voucher must also be presented for access to the Museum during Stock Show dates.

Moo-seum Experience presented by



